FOR ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURES
CABLE GLANDS
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
CABLE GLANDS 4
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE GLANDS 5

METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 AND 316 CABLE GLANDS IP68
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE GLANDS
REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
CABLE GLANDS IP68
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S4 M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14 50
DVCG.M16.S4 M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.S4 M20x1,5 8 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25.S4 M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27 50
DVCG.M32.S4 M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 15
DVCG.M40.S4 M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M48.S4 M48x1,5 25 32 48 11 37 50/52 4
DVCG.M50.S4 M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 4
DVCG.M63.S4 M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
DVCG.M75.S4 M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78 3
DVCG.M80.S4 M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88 3
DVCG.M88.S4 M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98 3
DVCG.M100.S4 M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110 3
REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316
CABLE GLANDS IP68
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S6 M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14 50
DVCG.M16.S6 M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.S6 M20x1,5 8 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25.S6 M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27 50
DVCG.M32.S6 M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 15
DVCG.M40.S6 M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M48.S6 M48x1,5 25 32 48 11 37 50/52 4
DVCG.M50.S6 M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 4
DVCG.M63.S6 M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
DVCG.M75.S6 M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78 3
DVCG.M80.S6 M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88 3
DVCG.M88.S6 M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98 3
DVCG.M100.S6 M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110 3
Stainless steel cable glands are placed over other
materials.They are corrosion resistant, more
robust and durable than any other materials used
in the construction field.

measuring result is largely inÁuenced by the
shielding effectiveness of the cable used for testing.
REFERENCES METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S4.EMC M12x1,5 3 6.5 12 7 19 14 100
DVCG.M16.S4.EMC M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.S4.EMC M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25S.S4.EMC M25x1,5 10 14 25 9 25 24/27 50
DVCG.M25.S4.EMC M25x1,5 13 18 25 9 27 27/30 50
DVCG.M32.S4.EMC M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 15
DVCG.M40.S4.EMC M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M48.S4.EMC M48x1,5 25 33 48 11 37 50/52 4
DVCG.M50.S4.EMC M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 4
DVCG.M63.S4.EMC M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
•	Material: Stainless steel AISI 304
•	Thread: Metric
•	Sealing ring: NBR
•	Stainless steel lock nut included

•	Temperature resistance:
o	-40°C to +100°C
REFERENCES METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 316 CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S6.EMC M12x1,5 3 6.5 12 7 19 14 100
DVCG.M16.S6.EMC M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.S6.EMC M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25S.S6.EMC M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27/30 50
DVCG.M25.S6.EMC M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 50
DVCG.M32.S6.EMC M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M40.S6.EMC M48x1,5 25 33 48 11 37 50/52 15
DVCG.M48.S6.EMC M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 55/57 4
DVCG.M50.S6.EMC M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 4
DVCG.M63.S6.EMC M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
8
Phone +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS IP68
REFERENCES METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS
METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.ON M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14 150
DVCG.M16.ON M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 150
DVCG.M20.ON M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22 150
DVCG.M25.ON M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27 150
DVCG.M32.ON M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 75
DVCG.M40.ON M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 50
DVCG.M48.ON M48x1,5 25 32 48 11 37 50/52 50
DVCG.M50.ON M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 50
DVCG.M63.ON M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 50
DVCG.M75.ON M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78 15
DVCG.M80.ON M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88 15
DVCG.M88.ON M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98 15
DVCG.M100.ON M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110 15
NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS
Nickel-plated cable glands are made of
electrically conductive metal.
They are resistant to corrosion and react in

•	Temperature resistance:
o	-40°C to +100°C
REFERENCES METRIC EMC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS
METRIC EMC NICKEL-PLATED
BRASS CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.ON.EMC M12x1,5 3 6.5 12 7 19 14 150
DVCG.M16.ON.EMC M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.ON.EMC M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25S.S6.EMC M25x1,5 10 14 25 9 25 24/27 50
DVCG.M25.ON.EMC M25x1,5 13 18 25 9 27 27/30 50
DVCG.M32.ON.EMC M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 15
DVCG.M40.ON.EMC M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M48.ON.EMC M48x1,5 25 33 48 11 37 50/52 4
DVCG.M50.ON.EMC M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 4
DVCG.M63.ON.EMC M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
10
Phone +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
METRIC AND PG POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS IP68
REFERENCES METRIC POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS
METRIC POLYAMIDE
CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.NY M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 8 16 1000
DVCG.M16.NY M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 19 1000
DVCG.M20.NY M20x1,5 6 12 20 10 24 1000
DVCG.M25.NY M25x1,5 12 16 25 10 33 1000
DVCG.M32.NY M32x1,5 16 21 32 11 35 500
DVCG.M40.NY M40x1,5 22 32 40 14 52 100
DVCG.M50.NY M50x1,5 32 38 50 14 60 100
DVCG.M63.NY M63x1,5 37 44 63 15 64 100
REFERENCES PG POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS *
PG POLYAMIDE
CABLE GLANDS *
SIZE

REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 PLUG
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
PLUG
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.S4 M12 12 5 8 14 50
DVT.M16.S4 M16 16 6 9 17 50
DVT.M20.S4 M20 20 6,5 9,5 22 50
DVT.M25.S4 M25 25 6,5 10 27 50
DVT.M32.S4 M32 32 7 11 35 15
DVT.M40.S4 M40 40 8 13 43 15
DVT.M50.S4 M50 50 9 15 55 4
DVT.M63.S4 M63 63 10 16 66 4
REFERENCES PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 PLUG *
PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 PLUG * SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.S4* PG7 7 5 8 14 50
DVT.PG9.S4* PG9 9 6 9 17 50
DVT.PG11.S4* PG11 11 6 9 20 50
DVT.PG13.5.S4* PG13,5 13,5 6,5 9,5 22 50
DVT.PG16.S4* PG16 16 6,5 9,5 24 50
DVT.PG21.S4* PG21 21 7 11 30 50
DVT.PG29.S4* PG29 29 8 12 39 15
DVT.PG36.S4* PG36 36 9 15 50 15
DVT.PG42.S4* PG42 42 10 16 57 4
DVT.PG48.S4* PG48 48 10 16 64 4
* PG plugs available upon request
•	Material: Stainless steel AISI 304
•	Thread:
o	Metric

REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 PLUG
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316
PLUG
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.S6 M12 12 5 8 14 50
DVT.M16.S6 M16 16 6 9 17 50
DVT.M20.S6 M20 20 6,5 9,5 22 50
DVT.M25.S6 M25 25 6,5 10 27 50
DVT.M32.S6 M32 32 7 11 35 15
DVT.M40.S6 M40 40 8 13 43 15
DVT.M50.S6 M50 50 9 15 55 4
DVT.M63.S6 M63 63 10 16 66 4
REFERENCES PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 PLUG *
PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 PLUG * SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.S6* PG7 7 5 8 14 50
DVT.PG9.S6* PG9 9 6 9 17 50
DVT.PG11.S6* PG11 11 6 9 20 50
DVT.PG13.5.S6* PG13,5 13,5 6,5 9,5 22 50
DVT.PG16.S6* PG16 16 6,5 9,5 24 50
DVT.PG21.S6* PG21 21 7 11 30 50
DVT.PG29.S6* PG29 29 8 12 39 15
DVT.PG36.S6* PG36 36 9 15 50 15
DVT.PG42.S6* PG42 42 10 16 57 4
DVT.PG48.S6* PG48 48 10 16 64 4
* PG plugs available upon request
•	Material: Stainless steel AISI 316
•	Thread:
o	Metric

REFERENCES METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS PLUG
METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
 PLUG
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.ON M12 12 5 8 14 150
DVT.M16.ON M16 16 6 9 17 150
DVT.M20.ON M20 20 6,5 9,5 22 150
DVT.M25.ON M25 25 6,5 10 27 150
DVT.M32.ON M32 32 7 11 35 75
DVT.M40.ON M40 40 8 13 43 75
DVT.M50.ON M50 50 9 15 55 50
DVT.M63.ON M63 63 10 16 66 15
REFERENCES PG Nickel-plated brass PLUG *
PG NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
 PLUG *
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.ON* PG7 7 5 8 14 150
DVT.PG9.ON* PG9 9 6 9 17 150
DVT.PG11.ON* PG11 11 6 9 20 150
DVT.PG13.5.ON* PG13,5 13,5 6,5 9,5 22 150
DVT.PG16.ON* PG16 16 6,5 9,5 24 150
DVT.PG21.ON* PG21 21 7 11 30 150
DVT.PG29.ON* PG29 29 8 12 39 75
DVT.PG36.ON* PG36 36 9 15 50 75
DVT.PG42.ON* PG42 42 10 16 57 50
DVT.PG48.ON* PG48 48 10 16 64 50
* PG plugs available upon request
•	Material: Nickel-plated brass
•	Thread:
o	Metric

comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
METRIC AND PG POLYAMIDE PLUG IP68
REFERENCES METRIC POLYAMIDE PLUG
METRIC POLYAMIDE PLUG SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.NY M12 12 8,5 12,5 15 2000
DVT.M16.NY M16 16 8,5 13 19 2000
DVT.M20.NY M20 20 9 13 25 2000
DVT.M25.NY M25 25 10,5 15,5 30 2000
DVT.M32.NY M32 32 10,5 16 38 2000
DVT.M40.NY M40 40 11,5 16 46 1000
DVT.M50.NY M50 50 13,5 18 56 1000
DVT.M63.NY M63 63 14 19 68 750
REFERENCES PG POLYAMIDE PLUG *
PG POLYAMIDE PLUG * SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.NY* PG7 12,5 8,5 12,5 15 2000
DVT.PG9.NY* PG9 15,2 8,5 13 19 2000
DVT.PG11.NY* PG11 18,6 9, 13 22 2000
DVT.PG13.5.NY* PG13,5 20,4 9, 13 25 2000
DVT.PG16.NY* PG16 22,5 10,5 15 27 2000
DVT.PG21.NY* PG21 28,3 10,5 15, 33 2000
DVT.PG29.NY* PG29 37 11,5 16 44 1000
DVT.PG36.NY* PG36 47 13,5 18 55 1000

REFERENCES SHROUD
SHROUD SIZE ØD (mm) H (mm) L (mm)
MVSHR 16 25 100 60
MVSHR 20 32 110 65
MVSHR 25 41 130 70
MVSHR 32 49 145 77
MVSHR 40 60 170 85
MVSHR 50S 65 155 86
MVSHR 50 75 175 92
MVSHR 63S 81 180 92
MVSHR 63 86 180 92
MVSHR 75S 100 220 115
MVSHR 75 110 220 115
REFERENCES EARTH TAG
EARTH TAG SIZE A (mm) ØD (mm) ØC (mm) F (mm) K (mm) E (mm) T (mm)
MVTT16S3 16 25,4 16,5 6,5 12,5 49 30 1
MVTT20S3 20 27 20,5 6,5 10,2 51,6 33 1
MVTT25S3 25 35 25,5 6,5 13,5 60 35,5 1
MVTT32S3 32 45 32,5 10,5 22,5 76,75 43 1
MVTT40S3 40 53,5 40,5 10,5 23,6 83,5 45 1
MVTT50S3 50 65 50,5 10,5 29,5 105,25 58 1
MVTT63S3 63 82 63,5 10,5 29,5 122,75 67 1
MVTT75S3 75 96 75,5 6,5 24 - 73 1,5
MVTT90S3 90 114 90,5 6,5 37 - 86 1,5
31
Phone +34 945 601 381